4. Seurakilpailut 20.8.2024

P7 60 ma;.

Eemeli Ahvensalmi 19,7
Lukas Syysjoki 19,9
Magnus Makila 20,0
Elias Arola 21,5
Linus Joensuu 23,1
P7 Keihas

Linus Joensuu 8,73
Eemeli Ahvensalmi 8,27
Elias Arola 6,82
Aaro Niskanen 5,60
Leif Madeley 5,22
Magnus Makila 2,22
P8 60 ma;.

Luukas Finnila 14,8
Jaakko Kontkanen 15,4
Oskar Popov 15,7
Alvar Napoles 16,2
Frans Kero 16,3
Noa Kotti 16,3
Devin Saxen 16,4
Niklas Salonen 32,7
P8 Keihas

Luukas Finnila 12,30
Noa Kotti 11,90
Jaakko Kontkanen 11,10
Frans Kero 10,60
Alvar Napoles 8,30
Devin Saxen 5,70
Niklas Salonen 4,00
P9 60 maj.

Jesse Makela 12,9
Nikolas Kanerva 13,1
Benjamin Sarrinen 13,4
Emil Hirvonen 13,5
Tobias Sarrinen 13,7
Olavi Laitinen 13,9
Aapo Salo 14,2
Daniel Saaristo 14,6
Harri Ayeboa-Sallah 14,9
Jooa Kielinen 15,1
Okko Lahtinen 15,4

Aaro Antila 15,4



P9 Keihas

Topias Sappinen
Benjamin Sappinen
Emil Hirvonen

Harri Aeyboa-Sallah
Olavi Laitinen
Jesse Makela
Nikolas Kanerva
Jooa Kielinen

Okko Lahtinen
Daniel Saaristo
Aapo Salo

Aaro Antira

P10 60 maj.
Maximillian Gallotti
Rasmus Arpikari
Arto Madeley

Alf Joensuu
Tuomas Urpilainen

P10 Keihas

Alf Joensuu
Maximilian Gallotti
Rasmus Arpikari
Topi Martikainen
Arto Madeley
Tuomas Urpilainen

P10 Kiekko

Topi Martikainen
Olavi Laitinen
Maximillian Gallotti
Rasmus Arpikari
Daniel Saaristo

Alf Joensuu
Tuomas Urpilainen

P11 60 maj.
Joonatan Hirsto

P11 Keihas
Patrik Luntila
Joonatan Hirsto

P11 Kiekko
Patrik Luntila
Joonatan Hirsto

22,67
17,05
13,33
12,07
11,31
10,80
9,56
9,12
8,90
7,96
6,93
6,83

13,3
14,2
14,6
16,1
20,4

12,90
10,75
9,51
8,70
8,03
6,04

12,20
10,99
10,66
9,89
9,70
9,00
6,06

14,6

12,06
10,45

12,61
11,30



P12 60 maj.
Otso Jarvinen
Tatu Ronkko

P12 Keihas
Otso Jarvinen
Tatu Ronkkd
Into Malinen

P12 Kiekko
Otso Jarvinen
Tatu Ronkko
Into Malinen

T7 60maj

Senni Makela
Elisa Kanerva
Hertta Antila
Bea Filppu

Sylvi Nirkko
Taimi Rautio
Nella Lahtinen
Ellan Karlsson
Minka Saaristo
Nelli Patari
Olivia Ihanainen
Saga Brantberg
Mette Kero
Linda Kaikkonen
Ellen Haggstrom
Marie Loven
Helvi Makela
Venla Mannisto
Pihla Nevala
Emma Haataja
Aino Mikkonen
Amanda Liimatainen
Selma Viljakainen
Aada Takala
Emilia Aho

Elisa Kuopila
Wivi Sundstréom
Enni Lammila

15,0
16,1

19,01
13,47
13,04

15,04
15,02
11,24

15,3
15,6
16,5
16,6
16,7
16,9
17,0
17,1
17,9
18,2
18,2
18,7
19,9
19,9
20,1
21,2
22,1
22,1
22,6
24,8
28,6
28,8
30,3
30,8
31,3
31,4
34,5
36,8



T7 Keihas

Saga Brantberg
Sylvi Nirkko
Senni Makela
Nelli Patari

Elisa Kanerva
Hertta Antila
Edda Jokitoyra
Marie Loven
Aino Mikkonen
Selma Viljakainen
Taimi Rautio
Olivia Ihanainen
Minka Saaristo
Nella Lahtinen
Linda Kaikkonen
Ellan Karlsson
Wivi Sundstrom
Mette Kero

Enni Lamminen
Bea Filppu

Helvi Makela
Elisa Kuopila
Emilia Aho
Venla Mannisto
Tilda Malinen
Amanda Liimatainen
Emma Haataja
Aada Takala
Ellen Haggstrom

T8 60maj

Ada Aaltonen

liris Haapamaki
Sissi Pyydonniemi
Alina Michelsson
Saimi Pello

Elvi Mikkonen
Vivianna Vuorinen
Isla Jalasto
Mikaela Koski
Beata Haukila
Melissa Gallotti
Ellen Saarinen
Aida Paulamaki
Aava Suopohja

8,55
7,60
6,90
6,55
6,35
6,25
6,15
6,00
5,95
5,50
5,35
5,30
5,25
5,05
5,00
4,90
4,70
4,70
4,50
4,45
4,20
3,85
3,80
3,65
3,40
3,25
2,70
2,50
2,10

13,8
14,9
15,4
15,5
15,8
15,9
16,1
16,2
16,2
16,8
17,0
17,5
18,4
18,8



Seela Viitakangas

T8 Keihas

Sissi Pyydonniemi
Ada Aaltonen
Aida Paulamaki
Isla Jalasto

Alina Michelsson
Melissa Gallotti
Emma Westman
Elvi Mikkonen
Saimi Pello

Seela Viitakangas
Ellen Saarinen
Elisa Pulli

Beata Haukila
Vivianna Vuorinen
Lumi Hussa

Aava Suopohja

T9 60maj
Vilmiina Viita
Sofia Sundholm
lina Ahteela
Elsa Jaamies
Enna Haggstrom
Eeva Pello

Anni Sugander
liris Laukkanen
Stella Sissonen
Alva Makila
Selma Jarvinen
Viivi Mannisto
Roosa Pulli

T9 Keihas
Vilmiina Viita
lina Ahteela
Elsa Jaamies
Anni Sugander
Enna Haggstrom
Stella Sissonen
Viivi Mannisto
Sofia Sundholm
Eeva Pello

Iris Laukkanen
Selma Jarvinen

21,6

11,06
10,45
8,35
7,40
7,40
6,48
6,20
6,02
5,80
5,65
5,50
5,28
5,22
4,70
3,47
3,42

12,0
13,3
13,7
14,0
14,7
15,2
15,3
15,6
16,1
16,9
17,3
18,2
18,7

18,90
10,55
10,10
9,70
8,90
8,40
7,95
7,75
7,45
7,00
7,00



Roosa Pulli
Frida Nikkonen

T10 60maj
Veera Murto
Isla Partanen
Elle Sugander
Aamu Mikkola
Nea Westman
Kerttu Sukanen
Milana Salonen

T10 Keihas
Vilma Viskari
Isla Partanen
Elle Sugander
CeciaVYlisela
Aamu Mikkola
Nea Westman
Veera Murto
Kerttu Sukanen
liris Laaksonen
Milana Salonen

T10 Kiekko
Vilma Viskari
CeciaVYlisela
Anni Sugander
Elle Sugander
liris Laaksonen
Nea Westman
Aamu Mikkola
Veera Murto
Isla Partanen
Milana Salonen
Kerttu Sukanen
Melissa Gallotti

T1160maj
Selma Nirkko
Ida Saarilahti
Kerttu Makinen
Lilja Paloposki

T11 Keihas
Selma Nirkko
Lilja Paloposki

5,90
5,90

13,3
13,7
13,9
14,5
15,2
16,4
18,5

12,6
12,1
10,3
10,3
8,4
7,5
7,1
6,4
6,3
4,5

14,50
14,27
13,90
11,94
11,79
10,71
9,81
9,50
8,93
7,24
6,85
6,79

13,0
14,2
14,5
14,9

10,85
8,58



Lilja Heikkinen
Kerttu Makinen
Ida Saarilahti

T11 Kiekko
Lilja Paloposki
Lilja Heikkinen
Selma Nirkko
Ida Saarilahti
Kerttu Makinen

T12 Keihas
Erin Anttila

T12 Kiekko
Erin Anttila

7,38
7,25
7,20

12,45
12,35
12,06
10,32

8,13

8,77

121



